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July 15, 1991

Mr. Ronald 1. Eagon
Scout Executive
La Salle Council, No. 185

PERSONAL AND CONFIDENTIAL SUBJECT: LLOYD W. FISH

Dear Ron:

Thank you for the detailed information sent concerning the above Scouter.
This case has been reviewed with ocur attorney and is now on our permanent
Ineligible Volunteer File.

Sincerely,

Paul Ernst, Director
Registration and Statistical Service
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/\/1\,\ LASALLE COUNCIL #1635

*H%ﬁ BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

1433 Northside 8lvd. South Bend, IN 46615 ¢ (219} 289-0337 + Fax 289-0336

May 17, 1991

Paul Earnst, Director

National Registration Service, B.S.A.
P. 0. Box 152079

Irving, TX 75015-2079

Dear Paul:

Following up on a conversation with your office on May 10 con-
cerning Lloyd Fish.

In coaversations with both Dave Yoquelet of the Marshall County,
Indiana, Sheriff's Dept. and Kevin Allen of the Marshall County
Probation Office, both indicated that any information regarding
Lloyd Fish was confidential and not available to the public.

I did gather from talking to Mr. Yoquelet in January 1991 that
Lloyd's problem with the Sheriff's Dept. could be similar to that
of However, in no way was it ever stated as to
the type of offense or what the outcome was.

This whole matter came to light when I tried to secure additional
information requested by you regarding - At that time Mr.
Yoquelet indicated that Lloyd also had been involved in what I
gatnered to be a similar situation. Not naving any information on
Lloyd I shared this with our Scout Executive, Ron Zagon. He con-
tactad you.

In trying to secure further facts on Lloyd on April 11 I was told
by Mr. Yoquelet that due to the subject's age his file was confi-
dential and that I should contact Mr. Allen.

On April i2 Mr. Allen, in a phone converation, confirmed the con-
fidentiality statement. I asked for a latter to that effect which
you now have.

At this point I feel that there is nothing more that I can do to
secure additional information.

incg elyg/\
(8

Edward F. 3loomer
District Director

EFB/mls
A L~ TED WAY AGENCY
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May 6, 1991

SUBJECT: LLOYD W. FISH
From: Paul Ernst, S108
To: Mel Hunter, 5220

The individual listed is on your NESA file. A copy of the file is attached.

We have just placed this individual on our Ineligible Volunteer File and
wanted you to be aware.

bg

Enclosure
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@ @
Marshall County Probation Bepartment

112 Hest Jeffrrson Street

Plpmouttr, Indiana 46563
(2189) 433-33510

STEVEN A. HARNER FAX (219) 935-4B3E MICHAEL 0. COOK
PROBATION OFFICER JJOGE CIRCUIT COURT
GINA SERF KEVIN ALLEN EUGENE N. CHIPMAN, SR,
PROBATION OFFICER CHIEF PROBATION OFFICER JUOGE SUPERIOR COURT NO. t
STACY J. BAKER OEAN A. COLVIN
PROBATION OFFICER JUDGE SUPENMOR COUAT NO. 2

April 15, 1991

Ed Boomer
1433 Norzthside Blvd.
Sguth Benri. IN 48§€13

Re: Lloyd W. Fish

Dear Mr. Hoomer:

In reference to our telephone conversation on April 12, 1991,

this lecter is to restate that I cannot release any information

on a juvenile case without a signed authorization by the juv-
enile per Indiana juvenile confidentiality laws. Juvenile racords
are always closed files whether they are on probation or whether
they have been released and regardless of whether they have
reached their eighteenth birthday or not.

I'm sorry I am unable to assist you further, but I hope this
informacion is useful.

Sincerely,

fya

Kevin Allen .

Director A

Marshall County < /< N r

Probation Department. v /\~ .V
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APR 0g 1g9)
April 5, 1997 BARBARA Gogey
Mr. Ronald I. Eagon
Scout Executive
Northern Indiana Council, No. 165
PERSONAL AND COMFIDENTIAL SUBJECT: LLOYD FISH

Dear Ron:

[ have not heard from you with an Ineligible Volunteer Record Sheet for Lloyd

Fish. I am enclosing another one for your use.

Thanks for your help in enabling us to identify Mr. Fish should he attempt
registration at a later tima.

Sincerely,

Paul Ernst, Director
Registration and Statistical Service

bg
Enclosure

cc: Peter M. Barbernitz, East Central Region
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February 25, 1991

Mr. Ronald I. Eagon

Scout Executive A - l{)
Northern Indiana Council, No. 165 bﬁ?ﬂ—zé/ )
PERSONAL AND CONFIDENTIAL SUBJECT:

Dear Ron:

1 appreciate all of the material concerning Mr. Fish. This is adequate to
keep him on our Ineligible Volunteer File and make certain that he cannot
register in the future. I agree with you that [l should be retained on the
file and not registered at this time.

I do not find anything in my file at this time on Lloyd Fish. Perhaps he was
not registered at the time of the incident and, therefore, no information was
sent to us concerning him.

I am enclosing an Ineligible Volunteer Record Sheet which I would like to have
completed, so that we can place Lloyd Fish on the file and refuse registration
in the future.

Please also send any newspaper clippings or court records which would document
the two vears of probation which he receijved.

Sincerely,
Paul Ernst, Oirector _ \J«J*UC
Registration and Statistical Service ST AN \
(5 et g
eko (B %3 v
| A
Attachment ERWQCYR

cc: Peter M. Barbernitz, East Central Region
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/-A\ LASALLE COUNCIL #1635

%ﬁ-ﬁ BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

1433 Northside Blvd. South Bend, IN 46615 » (219) 289-0337 « Fax 289-0336

February 8, 1991

Mr. Paul Ernst, Director
Registration and Statistical Service
National Office

P. 0. Box 152079

Irving, TX 75015-2079

Dear Mr. Ernst:

I am in receipt of your letter concernlng_ At this
time, he has reached his 18th birthday and his juvenile record
has been sealed.

It was brought to my attention that _Lloyd was

involved in this incident, who was 18 at the time. He receive
two years of probation.

I suggest retaining both-and Lloyd on your list.
fnicerely,

Ron ld I Eagon

Scout Executive

RIE/bsh

A UNITED WAY ACENCY
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